

Misc. case No-09 of 2023
(arising out of Mat Suit No. 176 of 2021)
CNR. No. WBUD01-000736-2023
J.O Code-WB00891

02/15.05.2023:

Today is fixed for filing WO.

Petitioner is ready through her Ld. Advocate.

By filing a petition, OP has prayed for time to file WO.

Prayer is considered and allowed.

To 26.07.2023 for filing WO.

ADJ,FTC-II, Raiganj,
Uttar Dinajpur.