

WBUD010007362023



Mc/9/2023

Lakshmi Mahanta Karmakar Vs. Bapi Karmakar
JO Code-WB00699

10/07.11.2024:

Regular PO is on duty leave.

Today is fixed for evidence of PW.

By filing a petition, Petitioner has prayed for time on the ground stated therein.

Heard. Considered prayer is allowed.

OP/husband files hazira.

To 05.03.2025 for evidence PW.

D/C

ADJ, FTC-II, Raiganj
Uttar Dinajpur

ADJ FTC-II, Raiganj,
Uttar Dinajpur, I/C

Visit ecourts.gov.in for updates or download mobile app "eCourts Services" from Android or iOS