

WBUD010007362023



Misc Case/9/2023

Lakshmi Mahanta Karmakar Vs. Bapi Karmakar

15/26.03.2026:

The court is lying vacant.

The case record is put up before me on this day as the date fixed was holiday.

To 30.06.2026 for evidence PW.

D/C

(Surajit Mandal)(WB00993)
ADJ FTC-II, in-charge, Raiganj,
Uttar Dinajpur

Visit ecourts.gov.in for updates or download mobile app "eCourts Services" from Android or iOS